
PROVISIONAL GCSE, VOCATIONAL SUMMER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2024

AM PM AM PM

8062 13/16 

Religious 

Studies

1hr 45min

**R038 

Engineering

RESIT   

8261W Drama

1hr 45min         

1BI0 1F/H 

Biology

1hr 45min 

1SCO 1BF/H 

Combined 

Biology 

1hr 10min

AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM

8702/1 English 

Literature 

Paper 1

1hr 45min

R184/01 Sport 

Studies

1hr 15min

8132/1 

Business Paper 

1

1hr 45min         

1CN0     

Chinese  Paper 

1 & 3

1hr 50min 

8145/1

History

Paper 1

2 hours

1CP2 01 

Computer 

Science

1hr 30min

1MA1

Maths 1F/H 

Non-Calculator

1hr 30min

8062 2A 

Religious 

Studies

1hr 45min

1CH0 1F/H 

Chemistry

1hr 45min 

1SCO 1CF/H 

Combined 

Chemistry

1hr 10min

8035/1

Geography

Paper 1

1hr 30min

AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM

8702/2 English 

Literature 

Paper 2 

2hr 15min

1CP2 02 

Computer 

Science ON 

SCREEN (IDE) 

2hours 

1PH0 1F/H 

Physics

1hr 45min       

1SCO 1PF/H 

Combined 

Physics

1hr 10min

1CN0 4H 

Chinese Paper 

4 Writing

1hr 25min

J587/-1 PE 

Paper 1

1 hour

8700/1 English 

Language 

Paper 1

1hr 45min

HALF TERM

AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM

1MA1 2F/H 

Calculator

1hr 30min

J587/02

PE Paper 2

1 hour

8698

Spanish F/H 

Paper 1 & 

Paper 3

1hr 45min

8145/2 History

Paper 2

2 hours 

8035/2 

Geography 

Paper 2

1hr 30min

8132/2 

Business Paper 

2

1hr 45min

8700/2 English 

Language 

Paper 2

1hr 45min

1BI0 2F/H

Biology

1hr 45min

1SCO 2BF/H 

Combined Biology

1hr 10min

AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM

1MA1 Maths 3 

F/H Calculator

1hr 30min 

8698 W

F/H Spanish

Paper 4

1hr 20min

1CH0 2F/H 

Chemistry

1hr 45min 

1SCO 2CF/H 

Combined 

Chemistry 2

1hr 10min

E819U10-1  

Construction  

Introduction to 

the Built 

Environment 

ON SCREEN 1hr 

30min

8035/3 

Geography 

Paper 3

1hr 15min

1PH0 2F/H

Physics

1hr 45min

1SCO 2PF/H 

Combined Physics

1hr 10min

AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM

1DTO 1F

Timbers

1hr 45min

5409UA0-1 

The Hospitality 

& Catering 

Industry ON 

SCREEN

1hr 20min

Wednesday 22nd May Thursday 23rd May Friday 24th May

Monday 3rd June Tuesday 4th June Wednesday 5th June Thursday 6th June Friday 7th June

Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June

Monday 6th May Tuesday 7th May Wednesday 8th May Thursday 9th May Friday 10th May

Monday 13th May Tuesday 14th May Wednesday 15th May Thursday 16th May Friday 17th May

Monday 20th May Tuesday 21st May

Week Beginning 17th June 2024

Thursday 2nd May - 1pm start - BIT03 - Btec Digital IT - Component 3 - 1hr 30min

Wednesday 8th May - 1pm start - BEN03 - Btec Enterprise - Component 3 - 2 hours

**Thursday 9th May - 9am start - RESIT - R038 Engineering Design -  1hr 15min

Week Beginning 6th May 2024

Week Beginning 13th May 2024

Week Beginning 20th May 2024

Week Beginning 3rd June 2024

Week Beginning 10th June 2024

ART, PHOTOGRAPHY,  MFL SPEAKING TESTS, PRACTICALS PE, DRAMA & CATERING - DATES TBC BY CLASS TEACHER

Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June

Monday 10th June


